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A-Klasse Platz

Gesamt 

Rang Zeit Name Vorname Verein/Ort

Start 

Nr.

W13 1.  Platz 27 00:33:59 Artz Adina Balve 50

WHK 1.  Platz 12 00:20:37 Rothert Vanessa  42

WHK 2.  Platz 19 00:24:39 Heseler Lisa LG Plettenberg-Herscheid 46

WHK 3.  Platz 21 00:25:31 Hellweg Anna SSV Allendorf 47

W30 1.  Platz 11 00:20:24 Demmig Inga LC Rapid Dortmund 27

W30 2.  Platz 14 00:22:35 Krause Anja Tritus SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 31

W30 3.  Platz 22 00:27:59 Verhulst Saskia  33

W35 1.  Platz 22 00:27:59 Reeh Bianca  32

W40 1.  Platz 10 00:20:08 Hoff-Gerke Carolina SC Hagen-Wildewiese 28

W45 1.  Platz 20 00:24:57 Neuhaus Karin Hamm 48

W50 1.  Platz 8 00:19:27 Lentsch Vilija LG Plettenberg-Herscheid 45

M12 1.  Platz 9 00:19:44 Schmidt David SC Hagen-Wildewiese 43

M13 1.  Platz 5 00:18:06 Franken Lars DJK Werl 36

M13 2.  Platz 13 00:21:17 Sauer Linus TuS Sundern 44

M14 1.  Platz 7 00:19:27 Levermann Noah SC Hagen-Wildewiese 38

M15 1.  Platz 4 00:17:40 Schmidt Phil SC Hagen-Wildewiese 39

MHK 1.  Platz 2 00:16:54 Turco Claudio LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 30

MHK 2.  Platz 6 00:18:45 Tautz Andre SSV Allendorf 55

MHK 3.  Platz 16 00:23:33 Tiegelbekkers Dominic  54

MHK 4.  Platz 17 00:24:01 Hoffmann Manuel  53

M30 1.  Platz 3 00:17:33 Feldmann Andreas Short Legs - High Frequency 35

M40 1.  Platz 1 00:15:51 Kraus André LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 41

M45 1.  Platz 18 00:24:08 Franken Peter DJK Werl 37

M45 2.  Platz 27 00:33:59 Artz Michael Balve 51

M55 1.  Platz 15 00:22:53 Ulrich Thiele LG Plettenberg-Herscheid 40

M55 2.  Platz 24 00:28:02 van der Sander Marlon Ricardo Hamm 52

M55 3.  Platz 25 00:28:52 Vierhaus Detlev team-4haus 34

M60 1.  Platz 26 00:29:21 Michel Wolfgang LC Bad Arolsen 29



Gesamtwertung

5000 Meter

Allendorfer Himmelfahrtslauf 2017 Seite 2

Gesamt 

Rang Zeit A-Klasse

A-Klasse 

Platz Name Vorname Verein/Ort

Start 

Nr.

1 00:15:51 M40 1.  Platz Kraus André LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 41

2 00:16:54 MHK 1.  Platz Turco Claudio LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 30

3 00:17:33 M30 1.  Platz Feldmann Andreas Short Legs - High Frequency 35

4 00:17:40 M15 1.  Platz Schmidt Phil SC Hagen-Wildewiese 39

5 00:18:06 M13 1.  Platz Franken Lars DJK Werl 36

6 00:18:45 MHK 2.  Platz Tautz Andre SSV Allendorf 55

7 00:19:27 M14 1.  Platz Levermann Noah SC Hagen-Wildewiese 38

8 00:19:27 W50 1.  Platz Lentsch Vilija LG Plettenberg-Herscheid 45

9 00:19:44 M12 1.  Platz Schmidt David SC Hagen-Wildewiese 43

10 00:20:08 W40 1.  Platz Hoff-Gerke Carolina SC Hagen-Wildewiese 28

11 00:20:24 W30 1.  Platz Demmig Inga LC Rapid Dortmund 27

12 00:20:37 WHK 1.  Platz Rothert Vanessa  42

13 00:21:17 M13 2.  Platz Sauer Linus TuS Sundern 44

14 00:22:35 W30 2.  Platz Krause Anja Tritus SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 31

15 00:22:53 M55 1.  Platz Ulrich Thiele LG Plettenberg-Herscheid 40

16 00:23:33 MHK 3.  Platz Tiegelbekkers Dominic  54

17 00:24:01 MHK 4.  Platz Hoffmann Manuel  53

18 00:24:08 M45 1.  Platz Franken Peter DJK Werl 37

19 00:24:39 WHK 2.  Platz Heseler Lisa LG Plettenberg-Herscheid 46

20 00:24:57 W45 1.  Platz Neuhaus Karin Hamm 48

21 00:25:31 WHK 3.  Platz Hellweg Anna SSV Allendorf 47

22 00:27:59 W30 3.  Platz Verhulst Saskia  33

22 00:27:59 W35 1.  Platz Reeh Bianca  32

24 00:28:02 M55 2.  Platz van der SanderMarlon RicardoHamm 52

25 00:28:52 M55 3.  Platz Vierhaus Detlev team-4haus 34

26 00:29:21 M60 1.  Platz Michel Wolfgang LC Bad Arolsen 29

27 00:33:59 W13 1.  Platz Artz Adina Balve 50

27 00:33:59 M45 2.  Platz Artz Michael Balve 51


